Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter
Pressure
P047
| Features |
| Introduction |
316L flush diaphragm structure adopted for pressure connection
Anti-fouling
Wide pressure range, can measure absolute pressure, gauge pressure

1：Relative pressure
Pressure RangePressure Type
| Ordering Guide |
Output
8
Connect Thread
1
Connector
H
Option
01：0.1 bar
03：0.25 bar
04：0.4 bar
06：0.6 bar
11：1.0 bar
12：1.6 bar
13：2.5 bar
14：4.0 bar
16：6.0 bar
21：10 bar
22：16 bar
23：25 bar
24：40 bar
25：60 bar
26：100 bar
27：160 bar
28：250 bar
P047  - -
Pressure
Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter
Gauge pressure : 10 ... 7000kPa(5 basic points or 3 basic points)
Absolute pressure : 20 ...170kPa(5 basic points or 3 basic points)
Pressure gauge
Project Measurand level or range
Additional option：Calibration laboratory test report (TAF accreditation: 3032) complying with ISO /IEC 17025.
TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional option（ILAC/TAF）Test report |